locking DRAINAGE CATHETER
Designed for comfort & accuracy
Merit Medical Systems, Inc. • 1600 West Merit Parkway • South Jordan, Utah 84095 • 1-801-253-1600 • 1-800-35-MERIT                                                  www.merit.com
Merit Medical EUROPE, AFRICA AND THE MIDDLE EAST (EMEA) • Amerikalaan 42, 6199 AE Maastricht-Airport • The Netherlands • Tel: +31 43 358 82 22
Merit Medical Ireland Ltd. • Parkmore Business Park West  • Galway, Ireland • +353 (0) 91 703 733
Free phone for specific country: Austria 0800 295 374 • Belgium 0800 72 906 (Dutch) 0800 73 172 (French) • Denmark 80 88 00 24 • France 0800 91 60 30
Finland 0800 770 586 • Germany 0800 182 0871 • Ireland (republic) 1800 553 163 • Italy 800 897 005 • Luxembourg 8002 25 22 • Netherlands 0800 022 81 84
Norway 800 11629 • Sweden 020 792 445 • UK 0800 973 115
    402815001/A     ID 121212
To prevent irritation of the surrounding tissues, the tip of the ReSolve Locking Drainage
Catheter is positioned within the pigtail curve. Depth markers located on the catheter shaft
aid accurate placement and act as a reference for correct positioning.
l o c k i n g  D R A IN  A G E  C AT H E T E R
  Features and Benefits
Accurate placement
Depth markers aid in accurate placement and act as
a reference for correct positioning.
Atraumatic
Catheter tip positioned within pigtail curve to reduce
tissue irritation.
Ease of Insertion
Tapered tip and hydrophilic coating facilitate a smooth
introduction to reduce patient discomfort.
Catheter Security
The unique design makes it easy to engage the locking
mechanism with one hand and is also tamper resistant.
The low profile of the locking mechanism and hub are
designed to provide patient comfort.
Drainage Efficiency
The large drainage holes maximize drainage while
maintaining catheter patency.
High Visibility
Radiopaque platinum marker band incorporated into the
catheter wall for visualizing the most proximal drainage hole.
Easy Identification
Color-coded catheter hubs and packaging make it easy
to determine the French size for initial placements and
catheter exchanges.
  Ordering Information
Catalog 	 French 	 Working	 Marker	 Hub 	 Drainage
Number 	 Size 	 Length 	 Band	 Color 	 Holes
RLC15-6-038MB	 6.5F	 15 cm	 Yes	 Green	 8
RLC15-8-038MB 	 8.5F 	 15 cm 	 Yes	 Blue 	 8
RLC15-10-038MB 	 10F 	 15 cm 	 Yes	 Purple 	 8
RLC15-12-038MB 	 12F 	 15 cm 	 Yes	 Yellow 	 9
RLC15-14-038MB 	 14F 	 15 cm 	 Yes	 Orange 	 9
RLC-6-038MB	 6.5F	 25 cm	 Yes	 Green	 8
RLC-8-038MB 	 8.5F 	 25 cm 	 Yes	 Blue 	 8
RLC-10-038MB 	 10F 	 25 cm 	 Yes	 Purple 	 8
RLC-12-038MB 	 12F 	 25 cm 	 Yes	 Yellow 	 9
RLC-14-038MB 	 14F 	 25 cm 	 Yes	 Orange 	 9
RLC40-6-038MB	 6.5F	 40 cm	 Yes	 Green	 8
RLC40-8-038MB 	 8.5F 	 40 cm 	 Yes	 Blue 	 8
RLC40-10-038MB 	 10F 	 40 cm 	 Yes	 Purple 	 8
RLC40-12-038MB 	 12F 	 40 cm 	 Yes	 Yellow 	 9
RLC40-14-038MB 	 14F 	 40 cm 	 Yes	 Orange 	 9
RLC-6-038	 6.5F	 25 cm	 -	 Green	 8
RLC-8-038 	 8.5F 	 25 cm 	 -	 Blue 	 8
RLC-10-038 	 10F 	 25 cm 	 -	 Purple 	 8
RLC-12-038 	 12F 	 25 cm 	 -	 Yellow 	 9
RLC-14-038 	 14F 	 25 cm 	 -	 Orange 	 9
Packaged 5 per box
Contact Merit Medical for more information
on our line of drainage products.